FABORY

Technical Parameters

Diameter

Length

Driving features
Head shape
Material

Surface treatment
Thread

3.9 mm

16 mm

Phillips

Pan head

Steel

Zinc plated

Self tapping thread

Technical Specification

D (mm)
dk

k

L (mm)

NoO. cross recess

3.9
7.8
1.9
16
2

Cross recessed caphead
tapping screw Steel Zinc
plated 3,9X16MM

Article number 72050.039.016

Brand -

UBB 500649103396

UNSPSC 31161501

EAN 8717077259850

PKG. of 1000 Full Box Only
Standards

Technical Drawing




